ML Accessories Ltd. reserves the right to withdraw, improve, or modify any design without prior notification.
ML Accessories Ltd. cannot be held responsible for the incorrect application of any product.
DATASHEET
MLA PART CODE 24DCIP40
DESCRIPTION 24V IP67 40W DC LED Driver - Constant Voltage
NET WEIGHT (KG) 0.55
FINISH Grey
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Length - 182
Height - 30
Width - 58
CONSTRUCTION Construction - Aluminium
CLASS I
IP RATING IP67
DIMMABLE No
INPUT VOLTAGE 230V 50Hz
SECONDARY VOLTAGE 24V
DRIVER
DRIVER TYPE - Constant Voltage
MAX. OUTPUT - 40W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE - 24V
OUTPUT CURRENT - 0 - 1670mA
POWER FACTOR - 0.95
EFFICIENCY FULL LOAD - 88
ISOLATION - SELV
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (Ta) - -20~50°C
CASE TEMPERATURE (Tc) - 80°C
WARRANTY 3year(s)
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH EN 61347, EN 62493
ORIGIN OF MANUFACTURE China
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (HELD ON FILE) Yes
EAN 5056270812060
Date Created: 08/01/2024 17:33
24DCIP40
24V IP67 40W DC LED Driver - Constant Voltage